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Date Start End Event Name Location
Mon 03/14/2022 6:00 pm 8:00 pm HS Girls Soccer Tryouts indoor@ cspa CSPA High Bay Area
Tue 03/15/2022 4:15 pm 6:00 pm HS Girls Soccer team building @ cspa classroom CSPA High School Room 106
Tue 03/15/2022 6:00 pm 8:00 pm HS Girls Soccer 2nd day of Tryouts indoor@ cspa CSPA High Bay Area
Wed 03/16/2022 6:00 pm 8:00 pm HS Girls Soccer Practice indoor@ cspa CSPA High Bay Area
Thu 03/17/2022 6:00 pm 8:00 pm HS Girls Soccer Practice indoor@ cspa CSPA High Bay Area
Fri 03/18/2022 1:00 pm 3:00 pm HS Girls Soccer Practice indoor@ Legacy Legacy Center- fields
Tue 03/22/2022 6:00 pm 8:00 pm HS Girls Soccer Practice indoor@ cspa CSPA High Bay Area
Wed 03/23/2022 6:00 pm 8:00 pm HS Girls Soccer Practice indoor@ cspa CSPA High Bay Area
Thu 03/24/2022 6:00 pm 8:00 pm HS Girls Soccer Practice indoor@ cspa CSPA High Bay Area
Mon 03/28/2022 5:00 pm 6:30 pm HS V Girls Soccer (Optional)Practice- Spring Break 

TBD
TBD

Tue 03/29/2022 5:00 pm 6:30 pm HS V Girls Soccer (Optional)Practice- Spring Break 
TBD

TBD

Wed 03/30/2022 5:00 pm 6:30 pm HS V Girls Soccer (Optional)Practice- Spring Break 
TBD

TBD

Thu 03/31/2022 5:00 pm 6:30 pm HS V Girls Soccer (Optional)Practice- Spring Break 
TBD

TBD

Mon 04/04/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Soccer Practice @ Genoa fields Genoa Township Soccer Field
Tue 04/05/2022 5:00 pm 6:30 pm HS Varsity Girls Soccer HOME Game v.

Stockbridge HS
Genoa Township Soccer Field

Wed 04/06/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Soccer Practice @ Genoa fields Genoa Township Soccer Field
Thu 04/07/2022 5:30 pm 7:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Soccer Away Game v. Byron HS Byron High School
Mon 04/11/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Soccer Practice @ Genoa fields Genoa Township Soccer Field
Tue 04/12/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Soccer Practice @ Genoa fields Genoa Township Soccer Field
Tue 04/12/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Soccer HOME Game v. Open Date Genoa Township Soccer Field
Wed 04/13/2022 5:00 pm 6:30 pm HS Varsity Girls Soccer Home Game v. Frankel

Jewish Academy
Genoa Township Soccer Field

Thu 04/14/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Soccer Practice @ Genoa fields Genoa Township Soccer Field
Mon 04/18/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Soccer Practice @ CSAMS

INDOOR Gym
CSAMS- Gymnasium Full

Tue 04/19/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Soccer Away MIAC Game v.
Claranceville HS

Clarenceville High School

Wed 04/20/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Soccer Practice @ Genoa fields Genoa Township Soccer Field
Thu 04/21/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Soccer HOME Game v. Livingston

Christian School
Genoa Township Soccer Field

Fri 04/22/2022 12:30 pm 1:30 pm CSPA Athletics- Spring Photo Day @CSPA (see
time slots)

CSPA

Mon 04/25/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Soccer Practice @ Genoa fields Genoa Township Soccer Field
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Tue 04/26/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Soccer HOME MIAC Game v.

Lutheran High Westland
Genoa Township Soccer Field

Wed 04/27/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Soccer Practice @ Genoa fields Genoa Township Soccer Field
Thu 04/28/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Soccer Away MIAC Game v. Co-op

Novi Christian/Southfield Christian
Franklin Road Christian School

Sat 04/30/2022 10:00 am 4:30 pm HS V Girls Soccer Tournament @ Stockbridge HS Stockbridge High School
Mon 05/02/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Soccer HOME Game v. Oakland

Christian Non-Conf. Game
Genoa Township Soccer Field

Tue 05/03/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Soccer Practice @ CSPA HIGH
Bay Gym

CSPA High Bay Area

Tue 05/03/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Soccer HOME MIAC Game v.
Roeper HS

Genoa Township Soccer Field

Wed 05/04/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Soccer Practice @ Genoa fields Genoa Township Soccer Field
Thu 05/05/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Soccer HOME MIAC Game v.

Claranceville HS
Genoa Township Soccer Field

Sat 05/07/2022 9:00 am 5:00 pm HS V Girls Soccer Tournament @ Dansville HS Dansville High School
Mon 05/09/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Soccer Practice @ Genoa fields Genoa Township Soccer Field
Tue 05/10/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Soccer HOME Game v. Rochester

Hills Lutheran NW non-conf. Game
Genoa Township Soccer Field

Wed 05/11/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Soccer Practice @ Genoa fields Genoa Township Soccer Field
Thu 05/12/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Soccer Away MIAC Game v.

Lutheran High Westland
Lutheran High School Westland

Mon 05/16/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Soccer Practice @ Genoa fields Genoa Township Soccer Field
Tue 05/17/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Soccer (Senior Night) MIAC HOME

Game v. co-op Novi/Southfield Christian HS
Genoa Township Soccer Field

Wed 05/18/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Soccer Practice @ Genoa fields Genoa Township Soccer Field
Thu 05/19/2022 4:00 pm 5:30 pm HS Varsity Girls Soccer Away MIAC Game v.

Roeper HS
Ultimate Soccer Arenas

Mon 05/23/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Soccer HOME MIAC Game v.
Roeper HS

Genoa Township Soccer Field

Tue 05/24/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Soccer Practice @ Genoa fields Genoa Township Soccer Field
Wed 05/25/2022 5:00 pm 6:30 pm HS V Girls Soccer MHSAA District Game v.

Oakland Christian
Oakland Christian High School

Mon 06/13/2022 6:00 pm 7:30 pm CSPA Spring Athletic Banquet for all CSPA Spring
Teams

CSPA High Bay Area
POD C 
POD A
POD B RM 114-116-118


